INS. CASE OWNER:		CC 4, Mh 1900	440,	U A63/0 10		
Surveyor	MARINS	ASSIGNMI	NT (9	Date / Time	1912/19	-de
				Registered in Merimen	19.2	19
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE C.					. 1
	(Km 5	810K				
Insured Vehicle No.	2		Claim No.			- lak
Name of Insured	NW HOD	14	Policy No.			. He
Insured Tel No.	HP:	20	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O	4. 3,7,1,9	Place of Acciden	d ·		
400000000000000000000000000000000000000			1 and or creamen			
Is driver the owner?	(0)	are of Accident		0	- 0	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N		(VIL YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOR' Insured Liability	T: YES/NO ; TP GIA	REPORT: YES / No	0
FBD 9550	A					
INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS		INSRS:	
WSP Tan	WSP:		WSP:		WSP:	
Tel: Limbility 0	Tel:	HH	Tel:	H H	Tel: Liability:	
RMKS:	Linbility:		Liability : RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/ Time	I ROBERT		name.		torines.	
Date: Time	basavana k			STAGE	DATE /	PIC
113	170-1260 1 JAN 10	w how or the		Non-Reporting ltr (1st)		
DIAL	(Kmzgrot) my			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
anc	1 propriessed	V1/20		Non-Reporting Itr (Final) Notification Itr (if non-pi		
	A 10 200 11 10				PIL 14-11-19	
		416		After call ltr to OL		
		10/199		Documentation Check !		pist
		175/		Notification ltr (if non-pi	ckup)	
				After call ltr to OI:	-	-
				Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher		=
				Fmal Repair Bill	7	
				Car Rental Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA/GIA:		
				Medical Bill:		
				PTR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instruc	ction:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown F		\vdash
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	CATHL.	
		Committee .		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: (KS		
Repair Cost: 45			%	Em	tail Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		firm with Josephine		Email Call		
Final Liability:	The state of the s	essed) BOLA S/N No.: 48		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia		
Repair Cost:	Qr.000,122	AVEN CC	Q1 1957	412H (014	721010	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):		days)			ardross.	
Loss of Income (LOI):		days)		COMPY	ETIZIES !	
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR +			15		
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ -					
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Norma		le:
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	TP	
Legal Cost Total:		bal Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	+ 530	
FINAL PAYMENT		firm with: JOSEPhule.		Email Call		
Pavee 1	\$\$ \\o60-00 Nam	and the second s		Estilit Cill	-	
Proce 2: (Serke if N.A.)	The state of the s	ne I: Teo SPRAY Phon	114	-		
	53 Nan					1000
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.			CONTRACTOR STREET	

	2000
20/2/19	F309550A 9 07
1 simulate reli	Type: M.Car./ P.Cycle? Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OF THE WS / THERESTOD RESTEVATING MY	Trick / Traffer or
FBD 9550 A	Made Verolea 1/2F-RIS 00 150 Colon Red Cultitle NE Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA
Blk 6 Defentane 10 #01-558	13 (-(-2
BIL 6 DORA LUNO IN #01-558	Sp.Reading / 23 #25 Tilkade Insured / Std / NL / NA
money of	Englis 4. (2019 7010 (100
5/2M 3810K	CONO MÉ 120 PO 119 20 20 400
1 kmm; 19	Gen Cond Carrair / Poor / Burnt
Sun lineted Excess:	Steering Dender / Jainmed / Leaked / Burnt of All
5807.01.00.00	Brake: horder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt &
praiont's Record) Make of Vehr	Modi: Nii / Rim / STD A/Rim or
THE STATE OF THE S	
	Tyre Size F: 90/70-17 R: 110/70-17
(Folicy Condition) Face with The web hard commenced its: N/S	OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Fernari. The veh had commenced its HPS repair at the time of inspection.	BS/BUN/EXHOVA/GT/FS/CES/AMO/GT/ES/AMO
tial or Market Value to 1300	Front Hear
IDAE Accident Rport. Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bat 6 mm R/Bat 6 mm
GIA / PR. Seem Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bail. L/Hall mm
Est Resource days Res. Yes of No	DOA 31/1/19 DOI 20/2/18
Tuntaum To % 3 Val. Yes or No 2892	Sarvey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Control of
Vehicle: IN	10UT 0/5, n/5 30-47.
Dufe Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
2777118 600 29-9-	2019
2/18 Confirmed 4/5 \$ 10	00 WM 24491
(DED - 3883 80 46%)	
(Kata) 10311	
Eudeclasic File Pass to: Proli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Code/Tone_File Huturn to:	Transportation: 1
Ad	ld Foe: Site Imp. (\$ -) 5-80 33
	Intercesse (\$ 1 News
Report Format	Tech toys (\$ 21 times
Lump Sum / LB U/S	Weeking 18



(INCORPORATED IN THE REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
Heg. Address: BLOCK 6, DEFU LANE 10, DEFU INDUSTRIAL PARK C, #01-558

SINGAPORE 539187 TEL: 6283 5474 (2 LINES) FAX: 6287 2012

REG. NO. 275084 / 00X

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Tel: 64193000

Fax: 68357416

Dear Sir/Madam

14.02.2019

RE: THIRD PARTY CLAIMS FOR FBD9550A AGAINST YOUR INSURED SKM3810K, ACCIDENT ON 31.01.2019 AT SLIP ROAD PIE (CHANGI) TOWARDS PTE (SLE)

Tel. 6258356/

DESCRIPTION	9	AMOUNT	,
1 TOP COVER	cms	90.00	
2 HEAD LIGHT	ser s	150.00	
3 STAY	1 5	52.50 X	
4 WINDSCREEN	engs	22.50	-
5 FENDER	ems	45.00	6
6 FRONT WHEEL	10/1/5	180.00	•
7 FORK SET	Sant s	420.00 LR	805.N
8 SIDE COWLING INNER LH	cm s	105.00	
9 SIDE COWLING INNER RH	115	105.00	
10 SIDE COWLING OUTER LH	Cms	90.00	=
11 SIDE COWLING OUTER RH	cas	90.00	
12 COWLING CENTER	cms	105.00	
13 EXHAUST COVER FRONT	SULS	24.00 🗶	
14 EXHAUST COVER REAR	5,15	15.00	
15 REAR FOOTREST LH	345	15.00	-
16 FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT LH	6475	12.00	_
17 FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT RH	2475	12.00	
18 HANDLE LH	Sups	30.00	
19 LEVER CLUTCH LH	SCRS	9.00	
20 MIRROR LH	Cuis	30.00	
	\$	1,602.00	1000-8
Less 10%	\$	160.20	000 45
Sub Total	\$	1,441.80	900.45
			1371-45
Nett Item			,

1 FORK OIL (\$30 X 2)

2 LABOUR CHARGES

3 FRONT NUMBER PLATE

4 TRANSPORT

60.00 L ner 5 280.00 250 ner 18.00 /0 60.00 30 418.00

Total

Sub Total

1,859.80

THANKS TSP

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	2892D	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	FBD9550A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Feb 2019	
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Model:	YZF-R15	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	20P1022889	
Chassis No.:	ME120P01192020400	
Maximum Power Output:	*	
Open Market Value:	\$2,989.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Sep 2009	
First Registration Date:	30 Sep 2009	
Transfer Count:	7	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$449.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(¥	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2019	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$900.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$118.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$118.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Feb 2019

ОК

- Pre repair inspection request - FBD9550A VS SKM3810K (OI) DOA 31/01/2019

From: Azlan Syazairdina

admin-a@fikkauto.com, assignments@tikkauto.com

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kasaim, Noor Mariesa, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Chan, Yoke Shi, Kaur, Baljit, Hor, Yinrul

Sent: 19/2/2019 1:17:01 PM

Attachments: The NEW PRI - SKM3810K AND FBD9550A.pdf tmp927A.TIF

Please refer to the enclosed request from TEO SPRAY PAINTING.

Claim no

4769527877SG003

Case Owner WAN NUR SALIHA BINTE SYED YUSOFF

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Svazairdina Azlan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Irene Suan [mailto:irene@teospraytrading.com.sq]

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 12:25 PM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: Re: FW: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKM3810K AND FBD9550A ON 31/01/2019

We will appoint Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thanks

Regards

On Tue, Feb 19, 2019 at 11:57 AM Azlan, Syazairdina Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com wrote:

PRI letter has been sent via fax. Kindly check and revert back whether you agree to any of the appointment of the motor surveyors as a single

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Irene Suan [mailto:irene@teospraytrading.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 11:54 AM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: Re: FW: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKM3810K AND FBD9550A ON 31/01/2019

I tried following the steps, but it did not lead me to create an one-time account. It only shows me to forgot password.

Thank you

1-18 pm@19/249 person@ Suchee vehicle in agreed surry on 20/2/19

On Tue, Feb 19, 2019 at 10:55 AM Azlan, Syazairdina <Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com> wrote:

Dear Sir/Mdm.

This email contains a secure message attachment, please click on it and it will lead you to a page with the AIG logo.

Continue with clicking "to read the message" and you will be asked to complete a one-time registration to create an account. Upon completion of this registration, you will be able to read the email securely.

Kindly revert back if you still unable to open the email. I will send the letter via fax.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto SG Claims Operations. | AIG Shared Services

Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com | www.nig.sg

From: Irene Suan [mailto:irene@teospraytrading.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 10:49 AM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: Re: FW: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKM3810K AND FBD9550A ON 31/01/2019

Hi.

We can't open the email it needed login access to read it.

Kindly assist.

Regards

On Tue, Feb 19, 2019 at 10:28 AM Azlan, Syazairdina <Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com> wrote:





This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออำนมันให้เปิด ใพ่ส์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-02-26 10:28 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

Mare into

Dischalmer: This count and its content see confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this ontal in coor or simply delete it.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group. Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA					1222		Tarres were the same	Factor 1		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj:	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		_
Main	06 Feb 2019 Edit Reg		19 Feb 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,000 Edit Esti	000.00 541.000.00		Rep	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
,	4ain	R	eference	a	aim Det	ails		Document	s	1.	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
insured:	KOH WEI	FU, ID: S85146	81E								
Main Claimant:	CHUA SO	ON HENG, ID:	59222892D								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBD955		Date of I	Loss	31/01/2019 07:00 - :59 [112 Months and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			(Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / 4769527877SG				Policy/Co Note No.		1700093117 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	5KM3810K				Policy No (Claimar		5067420647-03				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Teo Spra	y Painting (HQ)	BLK 6 DEFU LANE 10), DEFU IND	PARK C	#01-5	558, 539187	Defu Lane - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, 1	Saliha] S	aliha Sys	id-
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel;							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	Handled	by M	ARCUS CH	UA] [Final R	pt due 2	28/02/2	019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	IIA wo	Compos	e Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [⊟]					View All	Search Tasks	Create Nev	w Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handle	or A	ssign	ed By	Completed On		sated Or	

Claim Documents

*FBD9550A (47695278775G) [SKM3810K] TP CHUA SOON HENG Jan 31 2019 7:00AM [KOH WEI FU] **Teo Spray Painting**

Vid	eo		1 per	page v	1
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	23/08/19 11:48	Video - Other From:SC - Reg. No: SKM3810K, Cleimant: KOH WEI FU	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page V	N/
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	120
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	United to	Thumbnail	-
I	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
3	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	EZ.
8	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	231337	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	23/08/19 11:32	(871.291.851.61976	0	Load JPG	2
12	23/08/19 11:32	General View), 4000000, 1071,1971, 1	K
13	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	-
14	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
15	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	K
18	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
19	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	23/08/19 11:32	General View	. 0	Load JPG	V
21	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	12
22	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	R
23	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	K
24	23/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	R
25	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
27	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	R
28	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	23/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
30	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	12
32	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	12
33	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
34	23/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	23/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	1

Vide	10		1 per ;		2
Vo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
		250	0	Load 3PG	82
7	23/08/19 11:32	General View	6	Load JPG	8
8	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0		2
9	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Lord JPG	82
0	23/08/19 11:32	General View		Load JPG	8
1	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load 3PG	
2	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	23/08/19 11:32	General View	6	Load JPG	5
4	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
7	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
18	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
19	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
50	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	N
51	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
52	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
53	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	5
54	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
55	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	1 5
56	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
57	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	1
58	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	15
9	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	1 5
50	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	1 5
51	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
52	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
63	23/08/19 11:32	General View	8	Load JPG	2
54	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	5
55	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	B
56	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	5
67	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	5
68	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	5
59	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	6
70	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	E
71	23/08/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
72	23/08/19 11:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
73	23/08/19 11:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
74	23/08/19 11:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	1
75	23/06/19 11:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	1
76	23/06/19 11:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
77	23/08/19 11:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
78	23/08/19 11:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
79	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
30	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	8
51	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	8
82	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	6
83	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
94	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
15	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
86	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	8
-	EMPRESSAL SEASON	PALORIA SINDO DE ENTENCIO	0	Load JPG	5
37	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
88	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo			-
19	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	5
90	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	E
91	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	

Vide	10		1 per s	age V	Z
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	
92	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
93	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
94	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	
95	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
96	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	M
97	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
98	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
99	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	
100	23/08/19 11:33	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	
Doc	umentation		1 per		120
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	19/02/19 20:36	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD19.02.2019	0	Load PDF	
2	19/02/19 20:36	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 19.02.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	19/02/19 20:36	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load TIF	
4	19/02/19 20:36	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
5	25/02/19 21:07	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	18/12/19 10:06	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	18/12/19 10:06	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	18/12/19 10:06	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	18/12/19 10:06	LOD	0	Load PDF	
10	18/12/19 10:06	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print
1	20/02/19 10:57	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
11016			O CHILL E		~ .	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		
EMIN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKM3810K (Insd veh)		Model:	YAMAHA YZF-R15 150CC		
	FBD9550A (TP veh)			(M)		
Date of Accident:	31/01/2019					
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [] Yes	_	[X] No			
Repair Estimate		\$	1,859.80			
Final Repair Cost		\$	1,000.00			
Loss of Use		S	60.00	3.00 days at \$20.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		\$	0.00	days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	\$	0.00			
Others:		S	0.00			
		S				
Final Settlement Su	m	\$	1,060.00			
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable:	(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
	(%) bility to be filled only for	chail		r (*):100(%) ases where BOLA does not apply		
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n				
12 SS 2 SOURCE IN	nting		: \$	1,060.00		
 Teo Spray Pair 			: S			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19003140/UEA3Q2

Date:

18/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700093117

Claimant Vehicle No:

FBD9550A

Insured Vehicle No: SKM3810K

Date of Loss:

31/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4769527877SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBD9550A

Make & Model:

YAMAHA YZF-R15, 150cc (M)

Engine No:

20P1022889

125823 km

Reg. Date:

30/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Red/White

Chassis No: Odometer:

ME120P01192020400

Colour. Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

150 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

90/70-17 Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Maxxis 6 mm

110/70-17 Maxxis 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,519.80	1,050.45	469.35	30.88
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	340.00	285.00	55.00	16.18
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,859.80	1,335.45	524.35	28.19
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,859.80	1,000.00	859.80	46.23
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$2	20.00/day) (S\$)	60.00		
Net	tt Liability (S\$)	1,060.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/02/2019

Date Inspected:

20/02/2019 Inspected At:

Teo Spray Painting (HQ)

BLK 6 DEFU LANE 10, DEFU IND

PARK C #01-558 Singapore 539187

Estimated Period of Repair.

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommende	ed Par	ts
------------	--------	----

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TOP COVER	Cracked	90.00 FL	*90.00 FL
2	1		*HEAD LIGHT	Scratched	150.00 FL	*150.00 FL
3	1		*STAY	Repair	52.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*WINDSCREEN	Cracked	22.50 FL	*22.50 FL
5	1		*FENDER	Cracked	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT WHEEL	Dented / Bent	180.00 FL	*180.00 FL
7	1		*SET FORK (LOCAL REPAIR)	Bent	378.00 FS	*80.00 FS
8	1		*SIDE COWLING INNER LH	Cracked	105.00 FL	*105.00 FL
9	1		*SIDE COWLING INNER RH	Not Necessary	105.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*SIDE COWLING OUTER LH	Cracked	90.00 FL	*90.00 FL
11	1		*SIDE COWLING OUTER RH	Cracked	90.00 FL	*90.00 FL
12	1		*COWLING CENTER	Cracked	105.00 FL	*105.00 FL
13	1		*EXHAUST COVER FRONT	Serviceable	24.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*EXHAUST COVER REAR	Scratched	15.00 FL	*15.00 FL
15	1		*REAR FOOTREST LH	Bent	15.00 FL	*15.00 FL
16	1		*FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT LH	Cut	12.00 FL	*12.00 FL
17	1		*FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT RH	Cut	12.00 FL	*12.00 FL
18	1		*HANDLE LH	Bent	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
19	1		*LEVER CLUTCH LH	Scratched	9.00 FL	*9.00 FL
20	1		*MIRROR LH	Cut	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
21	2		*FORK OIL	Necessary	60.00FS	*60.00 FS
22	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Necessary	18.00 FS	*10.00 FS
F≡Fra	inchise	part. S≃SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.		B 82 23	72778423
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,638.00	1,150.50
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	118.20	100.05
				Total Parts (S\$)_	1,519.80	1,050.45
			Report was unsubmit	ted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR CHARGES	New	280.00	250.00
2	TRANSPORT	New	60.00	35.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	340.00	285.00
	F	Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >